=)

e AT
HSU2. 555-52/62

o

[E¥Eno] 0-01562-1_]




R TR : HSU2.555-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

HSU-2-1-1 0.55kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES mé B g P %)=

1 801001008469 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T4) LBEY
801001008499 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58,PPAS, T44) LBA
801001008509 | #v7°445-7" I(52)x15m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAL, T44) LB
801001008519 |7 9415-7°I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP{S, ) LB
801001008529 |7 441r-7"I(58)x25m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T4) LB
801001008539 |17 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58, PPAS, T44) LBA

2 801010134189 |47 Wly7° I°h 1| HS3-45 NBR

3 801140427179 | 7@ M(EESH) 2 [M5x15 SUS304

4 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

5 801140451109 | M(EERH) 2| M6x16 SUS304

6 801068224159 | IyN 1|FM24-452 SPC+NR

7 801140396169 |7~ M(EESHT) 3| M6x20 SUS304

8 801051000519 | Ak hA*- 1|7°0- ADC

9 801121546149 |/°yy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

10 801009001039 | k-1 15 17 | UL1015-AWG16x160(7F)

11 801009001429 | F#ky-1 15 1% | UL1015-AWG16x80(E)

12 801143000439 | MxMal 2 | Maxs SWRM

13 801053002029 |{RisE 1|KA142-BATL24F (T,C)

14 | 801076000509 |15 4 1| 220VAC-53MF,p51x70L

15 801143085219 | AA/NMAL (IFHERAT) (LR 1|M4ax6 SWRM

15 801143086229 | IMAU(IFHER) (2R 1|M4x8 SWRM

16 801127000469 |1v7 WEIESE(1R) 1| 51(0.5t) SPC

16 801127000999 |17 WEIESE(2RGR 1| @51(1.0t) SPC

17 801009001479 | 7-14 1% | UL1015-AWG16x150

18 801143203149 |BAIMAU (IF10EERAT) 1|M4x5 €360

19 801050000619 | E-57°34h 1 SECD

20 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201/(D=32,T=0.4) SK5

21 801052100159 |## 1|62017zC3

22 801055003009 |[E#ET 148 | 8024

23 801147168189 | @it~ 1| 4x4x10L(FL) SUS304

24 | 801061180179 |A“7Yy)5- 1| ®15.1x@20x1.5t ss

25 801052001069 |## 1|63022ZC3(SRL)

26 801056008359 |EEF 15

27 801064001289 | E-57L-4 1|7°0- ADC

28 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCRIROHS SSIC

29 801030000099 | W75~ 1| W-14vLE 1iAg

30 801122133179 |oU 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

31 801140056119 | A< hb 3[M8x30 SUS304

32 801029000589 | M-y 1| HS2.4(S)-52/62(1M75-) R FC

33 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3xp16x2t °Yy-b




R TR : HSU2.555-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
HSU-2-1-1 0.55kW 100V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g 7 )=
34 801035125139 |:FMI° 77" 1|M10x20(B=13,7703" {475A) SUS304
35 801121000209 |I°v¥y 1| HS-4E(Z=#kefT) NR
36 801140256139 | 7<AE7UTi b 3| M6x35 SUS304
37 801122441119 |VUy7® 1|VR-14 NBR
38 801071292149 | &#zY-7° 1|LB3-250/480%Y SUS304
39 801021009689 | JIREE(50HZA) 1| HSU2.55S-52H4 HICrFC
39 801021009699 | JIREE(60HZA) 1| HSU2.555-62H4 HICrFC
40 801142000699 |FmEE 1| M8((8.6x¢p17.5x1.9t) SUS304
41 801142163189 |(FHmEE 1(M8 SUS304
42 801141030129 |/"A&Hfyb 1(M8 SUS304
43 801140057129 |7<A&i It 2| M8x35 SUS304
44 801032000679 | h-Any7°Y»y* 1|50mm(LBEL,;&1Y) ADC
801181001189 | IM¥ii-AN U 1| 55mm(p50F) SWMG
45 801121138199 |N°v$y 1|LBEL(P.C.84) NBR
46 801020002259 |k Yy7°4-3u9° 1[HSU2.555-51/61 FCD
47 801141144109 | 7505 (47-A&tyb 2|M8 SUS304
<°y0UYT ey b>
801173550129 | \°y+y0U»T tyh 130 | (*EN)
9 801121546149 | AYM AN -/E-5Tb-AN° y$Y 1|p120xp142x6.2t NBR
30 801122133179 | E-9IV-0/#MN5-557" OVYT* 1(G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR
33 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1(@10.3xp16x2t i Us-
35 801121000209 | AMM=337" /K YT° 5-5957 I° v$> 1| HS-4E(ZEi#21T) NR
45 801121138199 | #f-AbyT° YUY vy 1|LBE(P.C.84) NBR
b)) |37 3= i A-t*YiVG32 160ml
<PIREHKRETE>
ZERU




